
It will be open Thursday - Sunday each week
delivering a range of workshops and making
activity alongside discussions regarding
sustainable arts practice and materials.

The Scrap Store will be led by The Creative
Principle, a collective of artists based in
Preston and the surrounding area who will
deliver workshops and events in the space.

The Creative Principle's long-term goals are
to infl uence the ways in which manufacturing
looks at and disposes of its waste materials.

Creative Scrap Store
16th August – 17th September
Preston Bus Station – Unit 6 (next to the café)

Outdoor Arts Consortium

Touring Network Partnership

In 2023 Encounter Festival will host a
Creative Scrap Store in a Bus Station shop
unit for 5 weeks from 16 August through
to the festival weekend in September.

Encounter Festival is a headline
event in Preston's cultural calendar
bringing the fi nest outdoor arts and
music to the city centre alongside
our key commissions and iconic
torchlight procession.



Creative Scrap Store
Workshop Programme

For more information and to see the full programme visit:

lancsencounter.co.uk

DATE TIME WORKSHOP COST
Wed 16 Aug 5pm – 7pm Magic Matchbox Making FREE
Thu 17 Aug 10.30am – 12 noon Get into Journaling £25
Thu 17 Aug 1.30pm – 3pm Summer Card Making FREE
Fri 18 Aug 10.30am – 12 noon Crochet Granny Squares FREE
Fri 18 Aug 1.30pm – 3pm Vegan Soap Making with Stef from Slippery Cauldron soap! £30
Sat 19 Aug 10.30am – 12 noon Printing with Found Packaging £15
Sat 19 Aug 1.30pm – 3pm Make your own Festival Crown FREE
Sun 20 Aug 10.30am – 12.30pm Do You know Darning? FREE
Sun 20 Aug 1.30pm – 3pm Porcelain Pinch Pots £30
Thu 24 Aug 10.30am – 12 noon Monoprinting with Oil Pastels FREE
Thu 24 Aug 1.30pm – 3pm Embroider a Reclaimed Bauble £20
Thu 24 Aug 1pm & 4pm Rag Tag Roadshow (Family theatre show) FREE
Fri 25 Aug 10.30am – 12 noon Concertina Sketchbook and Collage £10
Fri 25 Aug 1.30pm – 3pm Make your own Festival Crown FREE
Sat 26 Aug 10.30am – 12 noon Envelope Making FREE
Sat 26 Aug 1.30pm – 3pm Upcycling Ceramics with Lustres £30
Sun 27 Aug 10.30am – 12 noon Gelli Printing £35
Sun 27 Aug 1.30pm – 3pm Gift Bags from Newspapers FREE
Thu 31 Aug 10.30am – 12 noon Do You know Darning? FREE
Fri 1 Sep 1.30pm – 3pm Envelope Making FREE
Sat 2 Sep 10.30am – 12 noon Embroidered Needle Case FREE
Sun 3 Sep 1.30pm – 3pm Concertina Sketchbook FREE
Thu 7 Sep 10.30am – 12 noon Explore Die Cutting and Foiling £20
Thu 7 Sep 1.30pm – 3pm Gift Bags with reclaimed Materials FREE
Fri 8 Sep 10.30am – 12 noon Refashion your Old Clothing £10
Fri 8 Sep 1.30pm – 3pm Make a Quilted Cushion Cover from an Old T-Shirt FREE
Sat 9 Sep 10.30am – 12 noon Create a Botanical Porcelain Tile £30
Sat 9 Sep 1.30pm – 3pm Crochet Granny Squares FREE
Sun 10 Sep 10.30am – 12 noon Create your Own Gift Boxes from Cereal Boxes FREE
Sun 10 Sep 1.30pm – 3pm Gelli Printing £35
Fri 15 Sep 10.30am – 12 noon Vegan Soap Making with Stef from Slippery Cauldron soap! £30
Fri 15 Sep 1.30pm – 3pm Make your Own Herb Bags FREE
Sat 16 Sep 10.30am – 12 noon Kids Paper Puppet Making FREE
Sat 16 Sep 1.30pm – 3pm Make your Own Festival Glasses FREE
Sun 17 Sep 10.30am – 12 noon Make your Own Paper Flowers FREE
Sun 17 Sep 1.30pm – 3pm Create your Own Sketchook FREE

LancsEncounter


